
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

1 

999 

77 

44 

Name 

Toni Ruokonen 

Kimmo Viinikangas 

Kimmo Hurskainen 

Tom Warelius 

Class 

Unlimited 

Unlimited x 

Unlimited 

Unlimited 

Auto 

Nissan Skyline R32 RSP Unlimited 

Subaru Hawk 

Chevrolet Corvette C4 

Solution F BMW M3 

Best Tm 

1:14.941 

1:19.582 

1:23.663 

1:25.556 

Diff 

4.641 

8.722 

10.615 

In Lap 

3 

3 

3 

2  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 14.9.2019 9:34:22 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JN Motorsport 

Tulokset myös netistä:

www.race-monitor.com

Ota yhteyttä!

Info@radalle.com

Time Attack - Kemora 

Unlimited 

Warm Up 

Practice (8:00 Time) started at 9:25:04 

Kemora 2,723 km 

14.9.2019 09:25 


